
Modification of Gemifloxacin
Drug Antibacterial to Promising

Anti-Prostate Cancer PC3
Azomethine Compounds:

Synthesis and in Vitro Studies
by Rand Thair Abdulkader

Submission date: 15-Aug-2024 11:28AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2432283232
File name: obat_vol_2_no._5_SEPTEMBER_2024_HAL_145-152.pdf
(1.24M)
Word count: 2438
Character count: 14402



20
20

23









11

17





2

4

7

10

13

13

14

19

21

22

24

25

26

28

29

31



1

3

5

6

8

9

12

15

16

18

27

30

32



20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Modification of Gemifloxacin Drug Antibacterial to Promising
Anti-Prostate Cancer PC3 Azomethine Compounds: Synthesis
and in Vitro Studies
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

cdn.istanbul.edu.tr
Internet Source

fzv.uni-nm.si
Internet Source

Submitted to UC, Irvine
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Limerick
Student Paper

accounts.public.ce.basespace.illumina.com
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

Akash Chandel, Gurpreet Kandav. "Insights
into ocular therapeutics: a comprehensive
review of anatomy, barriers, diseases and
nanoscale formulations for targeted drug
delivery", Journal of Drug Delivery Science
and Technology, 2024



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

Publication

www2.mdpi.com
Internet Source

Submitted to King's College
Student Paper

nphj.nuph.edu.ua
Internet Source

www.ajol.info
Internet Source

Jacob D. Davis, Daniel V. Olivença, Sam P.
Brown, Eberhard O. Voit. "Methods of
quantifying interactions among populations
using Lotka-Volterra models", Frontiers in
Systems Biology, 2022
Publication

cv.nahrainuniv.edu.iq
Internet Source

ksascholar.dri.sa
Internet Source

www.pubfacts.com
Internet Source

sc.nahrainuniv.edu.iq
Internet Source

Submitted to Midwestern University
Student Paper



18 1%

19 1%

20 1%

21 1%

22 1%

23 1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

Sanaa K. Bardaweel, Rola AlOmari, Rima
Hajjo. "Integrating computational and
experimental chemical biology revealed
variable anticancer activities of
phosphodiesterase isoenzyme 5 inhibitors
(PDE5i) in lung cancer", RSC Medicinal
Chemistry, 2024
Publication

etd.repository.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.widyakarya.ac.id
Internet Source

scholar.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

news.unboundmedicine.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Padang
Student Paper

Submitted to Association of Educators
Student Paper

Tuba Ashraf, Bakhat Ali, Hasnain Qayyum,
Muhammad Sohail Haroone, Ghulam Shabbir.
"Pharmacological Aspects of Schiff Base Metal
Complexes: A Critical Review", Inorganic
Chemistry Communications, 2023
Publication



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

Submitted to Glyndwr University
Student Paper

Valério G. Barauna, Maneesh N. Singh,
Leonardo Leal Barbosa, Wena Dantas
Marcarini et al. "Ultrarapid On-Site Detection
of SARS-CoV-2 Infection Using Simple ATR-
FTIR Spectroscopy and an Analysis Algorithm:
High Sensitivity and Specificity", Analytical
Chemistry, 2021
Publication

materials.journalspub.info
Internet Source

repositorio.unican.es
Internet Source

www.springermedizin.at
Internet Source

fatcat.wiki
Internet Source

Jennifer Tuma, William H. Connors, David H.
Stitelman, Clemens Richert. "On the Effect of
Covalently Appended Quinolones on Termini
of DNA Duplexes", Journal of the American
Chemical Society, 2002
Publication



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off



FINAL GRADE

/0

Modification of Gemifloxacin Drug Antibacterial to Promising
Anti-Prostate Cancer PC3 Azomethine Compounds: Synthesis
and in Vitro Studies
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


